
MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 999 04.09.2007
2 MARIGLIANO Michael DEN 999 21.06.1989
3 NEUMANN KURIR Tobias DEN 999 16.02.2006
4 WULFF Oliver DEN 999 22.06.2007
5 ATJUNKIN Miron EST 999 23.08.2006
6 IKKO Kirill EST 999 04.09.2003
7 TRUU Artur EST 999 02.01.2007
8 ASPLUND Max FIN 999 14.12.1997
9 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 999 13.09.1964
10 MAHLAMAKI Olli FIN 999 22.07.1982
11 RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN 999 02.12.2006
12 SUORSA Markus FIN 999 13.07.1995
13 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 999 02.11.2007
14 OSTROUHOVS Vadims LAT 999 11.11.1978
15 AMARK Kasper SWE 999 16.08.2008
16 BRODEN Daniel SWE 558 28.08.1989
17 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 999 25.05.1989
18 FRODE Kalle SWE 999 09.06.2007
19 ORTIZ PENA Victor Alejandro SWE 999 02.05.1991
20 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 458 23.10.1998



3 pools
1 pool of 6 and 2 pools of 7
16 (80.00% of 20) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 458
2 BRODEN Daniel SWE 558
3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 999
4 MARIGLIANO Michael DEN 999
5 SUORSA Markus FIN 999
6 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 999
7 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 999
8 ATJUNKIN Miron EST 999
9 NEUMANN KURIR Tobias DEN 999
10 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 999
11 WULFF Oliver DEN 999
12 TRUU Artur EST 999
13 AMARK Kasper SWE 999
14 IKKO Kirill EST 999
15 FRODE Kalle SWE 999
16 ORTIZ PENA Victor Alejandro SWE 999
17 MAHLAMAKI Olli FIN 999
18 RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN 999
19 OSTROUHOVS Vadims LAT 999
20 ASPLUND Max FIN 999



MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 18

13:00

Referee(s):

ANDERSEN SAMSIG Theis (DEN)

WULFF Oliver DEN

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE

OSTROUHOVS Vadims LAT

KESKINIVA Arto FIN

WALLENIUS Philip SWE

RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN

IKKO Kirill EST

Strip 19

13:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

MAHLAMAKI Olli FIN

ATJUNKIN Miron EST

MARIGLIANO Michael DEN

BRODEN Daniel SWE

SUORSA Markus FIN

NEUMANN KURIR Tobias DEN

Strip 20

13:00

Referee(s):

SALMINEN Sara (FIN)

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN

VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN

ASPLUND Max FIN

ORTIZ PENA Victor Alejandro SWE

FRODE Kalle SWE

TRUU Artur EST
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 MAHLAMAKI Olli FIN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 WULFF Oliver DEN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
5 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
6 ATJUNKIN Miron EST 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 BRODEN Daniel SWE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
8 FRODE Kalle SWE 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
9 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
10 IKKO Kirill EST 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
11 ORTIZ PENA Victor Alejandro SWE 2 0.40 21 18 +3 Advanced
12 SUORSA Markus FIN 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
13 TRUU Artur EST 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
14 RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
15 OSTROUHOVS Vadims LAT 2 0.33 12 25 -13 Advanced
16 NEUMANN KURIR Tobias DEN 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
17 MARIGLIANO Michael DEN 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
18 ASPLUND Max FIN 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
19 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
DNF AMARK Kasper SWE Withdrew
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Ref: ANDERSEN SAMSIG Theis (DEN)

1

Finals

Ref: ANDERSEN SAMSIG Theis (DEN)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
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Semi-Finals

1

2

Ref: SALMINEN Sara (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
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Table of 8

1

2

Ref: CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)
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4

Ref: ANDERSEN SAMSIG Theis (DEN)
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(2) LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAHLAMAKI Olli FIN 22.07.1982
2 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 23.10.1998
3T BRODEN Daniel SWE 28.08.1989
3T SUORSA Markus FIN 13.07.1995
5 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 04.09.2007
6 ATJUNKIN Miron EST 23.08.2006
7 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 02.11.2007
8 TRUU Artur EST 02.01.2007
9 WULFF Oliver DEN 22.06.2007
10 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE 25.05.1989
11 FRODE Kalle SWE 09.06.2007
12 IKKO Kirill EST 04.09.2003
13 ORTIZ PENA Victor Alejandro SWE 02.05.1991
14 RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN 02.12.2006
15 OSTROUHOVS Vadims LAT 11.11.1978
16 NEUMANN KURIR Tobias DEN 16.02.2006
17 MARIGLIANO Michael DEN 21.06.1989
18 ASPLUND Max FIN 14.12.1997
19 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 13.09.1964
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDERSEN SAMSIG Theis DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CARLSTEDT Daniel SWE B Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B Ref: 1
SALMINEN Sara FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 6 participants
FIN: 6 participants
DEN: 4 participants
EST: 3 participants
LAT: 1 participants


